Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-400 GAMERS LEAGUE (6/2-6/13) M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:12 AM STONEBRIDGE CRES, 30058 & WOODS CT, 30058 1 1
07:16 AM  KILKENNY CIR, 30058 & KILKENNY CIR, 30058 1 2
07:19 AM BALTIC WY, 30058 & VIGO DR, 30058 1 3
07:23 AM  DESHON CREEK DR ,30058 & DESHON CREEK CT ,30058 1 4
07:32 AM CUTTERS MILL WY, 30058 & MULBERRY LA, 30058 1 5
07:37 AM  ROGERS CROSSING DR ,30058 & LYNRIDGE DR ,30058 1 6
07:41 AM WILDWOOD TRC, 30058 & WOODFIELD TRC, 30058 1 7
07:49 AM  MARBUT LA, 30058 & MARBUT RD 2 9
07:52 AM WINDFALL LA, 30058 & WIND GATE LA, 30058 1 10
07:57 AM  MALLARD CRES, 30058 & MALLARD TRL, 30058 1 11
08:02 AM SINGER WAY & ST THOMAS DR ,30058 1 12
08:06 AM  TREE LINE RD ,30058 & TREE LINE TER ,30058 1 13
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 190.800

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

05/14/2025 Page 1



